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7des Sensebezirks ‘“
JS Wettschiessen

Rangliste JS Damen

Rang Name
Blanchard
Riedo
Sturny
Kaeser
Vogel
Jungo
Neuhaus
Wyss
Mauron
Neuhaus
11 Jungo
12 Aeby
13 Bachler
14 Zollet
15 Willi

16 Neuhaus
17 Neuhaus
18 Neuhaus
19 Kolly
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Vorname
Alice
Jasmin
Kim
Stephanie
Noemi
Anja
Andrea
Romana
Nathalie
Tanja
Lea
Géraldine
Chiara
Anastasia
Kristina
Melanie
Lara
Jessica
Fabienne

Geb Datum
09.04.1998
08.12.2001
05.06.2001
29.07.1999
20.09.1998
20.03.1999
07.09.1998
06.01.2001
29.06.1999
14.02.2000
27.09.2001
22.09.2001
10.03.1998
10.04.2001
29.03.2001
25.06.1998
28.12.2000
09.10.1998
01.11.2000

Kat Kurs Sektion

JSD 1 Tafers

JSD 1 St Ursen

JSD 1 Tafers

JSD 1 Bdsingen-Laupen
JSD 4 Bosingen-Laupen
JSD 1 St Ursen

JSD 4 Plaffeien-Brinisried
JSD 1 St Silvester

JSD 1 Plaffeien-Brinisried
JSD 1 Giffers - Tentlingen
JSD 1 St Ursen

JSD 1 St Silvester

JSD 4 Plasselb

JSD 1 Wainnewil - Flamatt
JSD 1 Plaffeien-Brinisried
JSD 1 Giffers - Tentlingen
JSD 1 Plaffeien-Brinisried
JSD 4 Plasselb

JSD 1 Plaffeien-Brinisried

Kranz
1
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2016

TS Punkte
95
89
88
87
86
85
85
84
83
81
81
80
79
77
75
73
71
67
55






